
Darbhanga - Jalandhar City Antyodaya Express/22551 - Ant - ECR 
BE/Bareilly Junction to JUC/Jalandhar City Junction 

9h 54m - 535 km - 5 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBG Darbhanga Junction 03:25 1 0 69 49 ECR
2 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 04:24 04:26 2m 1 68 56 69 ECR
3 RXL Raxaul Junction 05:54 05:56 2m 1 150 63 80 ECR
4 SGL Sagauli Junction 06:24 06:26 2m 0 1 180 72 ECR
5 BTH Bettiah 06:45 06:47 2m 0 1 202 58 65 ECR
6 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 07:25 07:30 5m 1 1 239 49 ECR
7 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 10:35 10:45 10m 2 1 389 58 84 NER
8 STP Sitapur Junction 16:08 16:18 10m 0 1 700 55 136 NER
9 BE Bareilly Junction 19:14 19:16 2m 2 1 861 56 NR
10 MB Moradabad Junction 20:52 21:00 8m 0 1 952 68 193 NR
11 LRJ Laksar Junction 23:03 23:05 2m 0 1 1092 40 257 NR
12 SRE Saharanpur Junction 00:25 00:35 10m 5,6 2 1145 55 275 NR
13 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 02:03 02:16 13m 2 2 1226 77 273 NR
14 LDH Ludhiana Junction 03:44 03:54 10m 0 2 1339 45 257 NR
15 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 05:10 3 2 1396 - 237 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 27 2024 (05:15)

Aug 27 2024 (05:15)

1

1


